
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping

Saturday, November 30, 2019 - Saturday, November 30, 2019

All horses must be vaccinated before entering Hartpury Equine Centre (i.e. within 12 months as a minimum).

Vaccination certificates within passports will be checked

Please present your passport to the secretary upon arrival before unloading your horse/s

We will not be able to allow anyone onsite without a current certificate

If your horse has had a booster recently you must leave 6 days clear before arriving at the venue

Prompt 9:00am start

Class 1A/B SJ Senior British Novice/  0.90m Open

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 Space

2 4 Trendy Jessica Pidcock Jessica Pidcock Ticket

3 63 Effy Jane And Sinead Brennan Tom Rowland Ticket

4 36 Chacco 2 Manton Grange Stables - Elsbeth Goltz Open

5 79 Blackmoor Penelope Jane Catherine Sheppard Joe Dyer Open

6 87 Lough Cutra Dynamite Fraser Sheader Isabella Sheader Ticket

7 25 Plotheart vd Beukhoeve z Sarah Cocker Georgia Cocker Ticket

8 2 Cash Legend Issy Brine Issy Brine Novice

9 3 Senna JJS Z Phoebe Parkinson Phoebe Parkinson Novice

10 9 Blackwater Grey Lady Esther Bowness Esther Bowness Novice

11 12 Elvira M Hilary Clemerson Danielle Sheward Novice

12 48 Unrej Jenny Close Jenny Close Ticket

13 47 Element of Surprise Olivia Hayward Olivia Hayward Ticket

14 24 Chicago Chick Flick Michelle Preece Charles Bultitude Novice

15 14 Interlude Louise Hinckley Louise Hinckley Novice

16 29 Warrenstown Tomboy John & Priscilla House Amit Hardy Novice

17 39 Jamilia B Patrick Whittle Patrick Whittle Novice

18 112 Rumian Olivia Henry Olivia Henry Novice

19 110 Ollivander oyster jessica Lloyd jessica Lloyd Novice

20 91 Five Kisses Francesca Birt Francesca Birt Novice

21 93 Vital Heart Hannah Williams Jess Baker Novice

22 Space

23 94 Jambo III Suzanne Thompson Erin Murphy Novice
24 107 Billy Janimo Zara Turner Zara Turner Novice

25 56 Sandstorm Sheenagh Bragg Sheenagh Bragg Open

26 57 Haribo of Naster Sarah Goldie Sarah Goldie Open

27 51 Lover of the Light Francesca Warrington Francesca Warrington Novice

28 72 mikie Eileen Young Gill Young Novice

29 86 Renkum Chief Stella Bunn Stella Bunn Novice

30 17 Wessex Meteor Sophie Spratling Sophie Spratling Ticket

31 15 Halida Claire Finch Emma Finch Open

32 85 T2 Meriel Isok Meriel Isok Ticket

33 48 Unrej Jenny Close Jenny Close Ticket

34 49 Oscar Gillian Bichard Michael Bishop Ticket

35 10 Glydwan Mirah Grace Jeffrey Grace Jeffrey Ticket

36 104 Cold Play Hannah Williams Beth George Open

37 77 Jitterbug Jiff Morgan Strange Morgan Strange Open

38 82 Sir Archie Shannon Snow Shannon Snow Novice

39 76 King II Katherine James Katherine James Novice

40 16 A Folly Fascination Jo Greenwood Jasmine Greenwood Novice

41 13 DOMETINE T S Anna Ivory Emily Ivory Novice

42 68 Welcome Vivendi Amber Owen Amber Owen Open

43 66 Calcourt Design Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris Open

44 52 Florence IX Mark Bennett Mark Bennett Open

45 61 Bobby Ball Samantha Pyle Samantha Pyle Open

46 64 Ziggy Pixie Thomas Tom Rowland Ticket

47 37 Miss Harley Manton Grange Stables - Elsbeth Goltz Open

48 78 Spartisan Suzanne Ingles Joe Dyer Open

49 88 Latimer Lad Fraser Sheader Isabella Sheader Ticket

50 38 Good golly miss molly VI Scarlett Walton Scarlett Walton Novice



Class 2 SJ Joshua Jones UK Winter Discovery Championship Qualifier  1.00m

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 4 Trendy Jessica Pidcock Jessica Pidcock Ticket

2 36 Chacco 2 Manton Grange Stables - Elsbeth Goltz HC

3 64 Ziggy Pixie Thomas Tom Rowland Ticket

4 25 Plotheart vd Beukhoeve z Sarah Cocker Georgia Cocker Ticket

5 80 CFS FELIX Annette Higgins Annette Higgins N/A

6 82 Sir Archie Shannon Snow Shannon Snow N/A

7 31 Time to Cavort Emilia Crolla - Parkhouse Emilia Crolla - Parkhouse N/A

8 16 A Folly Fascination Jo Greenwood Jasmine Greenwood N/A

9 69 Silver Serenade Amber Owen Amber Owen N/A

10 33 Dorita d Phoebe Ewens Phoebe Ewens N/A

11 26 DHANHENALT DAFYDD DDU Lauren Oliver Lauren Oliver N/A

12 27 Arko's Bazaar Elisabeth Hudson Anna Fioravanti N/A

13 28 Teddy Bear Mala Pettit Mahala Pettit N/A

14 14 Interlude Louise Hinckley Louise Hinckley N/A

15 17 Wessex Meteor Sophie Spratling Sophie Spratling Ticket

16 19 Kildromin Van Persi Stephanie Waite Stephanie Waite N/A

17 20 Mally Sophie Gardner Sophie Gardner Ticket

18 21 Corgary Shadow Rebecca White Rebecca White N/A

19 22 briar rose hc Carol Knight Graham Knight N/A

20 23 ducesa de la cruise Graham Knight Lauren Oaks N/A

21 47 Element of Surprise Olivia Hayward Olivia Hayward Ticket

22 39 Jamilia B Patrick Whittle Patrick Whittle N/A

23 11 MB FLY AWAY Amber Chubb Amber Chubb N/A

24 9 Blackwater Grey Lady Esther Bowness Esther Bowness N/A

25 3 Senna JJS Z Phoebe Parkinson Phoebe Parkinson N/A

26 13 DOMETINE T S Anna Ivory Emily Ivory N/A

27 12 Elvira M Hilary Clemerson Danielle Sheward N/A

28 60 Guvanda JR Jemima Griffiths Jemima Griffiths N/A

29 66 Calcourt Design Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris N/A

30 67 Star Of Freedom Sheenagh Bragg Sheenagh Bragg N/A

31 70 Ballinsarco V B June Blakeway Bryan Smith N/A

32 74 Urlanmore Sapphire Rebecca White Imogen Hall N/A

33 49 Oscar Gillian Bichard Michael Bishop Ticket

34 51 Lover of the Light Francesca Warrington Francesca Warrington N/A

35 53 The Butterfly Effect Nicky Brightling Laura Brightling N/A

36 55 Greyhill Wispa Joshua Smith Francesca Bevan N/A

37 57 Haribo of Naster Sarah Goldie Sarah Goldie N/A

38 93 Vital Heart Hannah Williams Jess Baker N/A

39 96 My Nirvana Justine Spicer Max Berry N/A

40 98 OMARD HAWAII LASS Rosie Blossett Rosie Blossett N/A

41 99 Havoc DSH Cathy Wardle Cathy Wardle N/A

42 102 Feins Cornet Team Crows Nest Bex Mason N/A

43 91 Five Kisses Francesca Birt Francesca Birt N/A

44 72 mikie Eileen Young Gill Young N/A

45 76 King II Katherine James Katherine James N/A

46 78 Spartisan Suzanne Ingles Joe Dyer N/A

47 8 Orlando Van T Broekend Julie Jordan Tahnia Jordan-Jones N/A

48 18 Eylander D’Argouges Faye Wienand Faye Wienand N/A

49 83 Iris David Wilson David Wilson N/A

50 84 gwendoline II Timothy Butterfield Sophie Butterfield N/A

51 89 Diva III Victoria Blizzard Victoria Blizzard N/A

52 112 Rumian Olivia Henry Olivia Henry N/A

53 108 Foxdon Lulu Natalie Hodge Natalie Hodge N/A

54 109 Vivant Mamba Kelly Blumberg Kelly Blumberg N/A

55 111 Imagine VII jessica Lloyd jessica Lloyd N/A

56 1 Lotus Z Helen Hughes Helen Hughes N/A

57 62 Washbrook Hunny Robert Rumble Rosie Pyle N/A

58 97 Wreck it Ralph Martha Halion Martha Halion N/A

59 86 Renkum Chief Stella Bunn Stella Bunn N/A

60 81 Mgh Candy Floss Annette Higgins Annette Higgins N/A

61 63 Effy Jane And Sinead Brennan Tom Rowland Ticket

62 37 Miss Harley Manton Grange Stables - Elsbeth Goltz HC






